B
IF
O
L
D
 C
L
O

80-3/8"
-
80-7/8"
23-5/8"
78-5/8"29-3/4" - 30" 29-5/8"
35-3/4" - 36" 35-5/8"
4
47-3/4" - 48"
80-3/8"
-
80-7/8"
23-5/8"
78-5/8"59-3/4" - 60" 29-5/8"
71-3/4" - 72" 35-5/8"
Cross-Section Layout of Installed Doors Product Numbers
24" BI0221BW16E024080
30" BI0221BW16E030080
36" BI0221BW16E036080
48" BI0221BW16E048080
60" BI0221BW16E060080
72" BI0221BW16E072080